O E] E Catwalks & Presentations

Tokyo Spring Summer 21
Fashion Week dates : October 12 - October 17
Definitive schedule

MONDAY OCTOBER 12 CATWALKS

11.00am TAC:TAC Online
12.00pm MISTERGENTLEMAN Online
2.00pm RITO Online
4.00pm TAAKK See invitation

Fashion Show with Guests
5.00pm KOZABURO Shibuya HIKARIE 9F
6.30pm RYNSHU Fashion Show with Guests
8.00pm DOUBLET Fashion Show with Guests
9.00pm THE RERACS Online

MONDAY OCTOBER 12 PRESENTATIONS

5.00pm -> KOZABURO Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie
No audience

TUESDAY OCTOBER 13 CATWALKS

10.00am AIVIDIC STUDIO Online
1.00pm DE_CAFFEINE HOMME Online
6.00pm MEAGRATIA Online
7.00pm TAAKK Shibuya HIKARIE
Fashion Show with Guests
8.00pm SHINYAKOZUKA Online
9.00pm KAIKI Online

WED. OCTOBER 14 CATWALKS

11.30am ROBYN LYNCH Online

1.30pm TISCAR ESPADAS Online

4.00pm FABIAN KIS-JUHASZ Online

5.00pm YUKI HASHIMOTO Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F
Fashion Show with Guests

6.00pm SKARULE Online

7.30pm MEANSWHILE Shibuya Hikarie

Fashion Show with Guests

THURSDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

4.30pm ASIA FASHION COLLECTION 8TH Shibuya Hikarie
Fashion Show with Guests



THURSDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

6.00pm
6.30pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

HIROKO KOSHINO
HARE

KOHT
BASE MARK

Online

YEBIS GARDEN PLACE
Fashion Show with Guests

Online

Online

FRIDAY OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS

12.30pm

1.30pm

3.00pm
4.30pm
5.30pm
6.30pm
8.00pm

IHNN

FREDxCLOT

KEITA MARUYAMA x PITTA MASK
TAE ASHIDA

JOHAN KU GOLD LABEL
APOCRYPHA.

FACETASM

Shibuya Hikarie
Fashion Show with Guests

Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F
Fashion Show with Guests

Online
Online
Online
Online

See invitation
Fashion Show with Guests

SATURDAY OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS

12.30pm

1.00pm
2.00pm

5.30pm

7.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm

REQUAL?

MITSURU OKAZAKI
ZIN KATO

FACE A-J

SHOOP

KORI-SHOW PROJECT
DRESSEDUNDRESSED

Shibuya Hikarie
Fashion Show with Guests

Online

ENGAWA ROOM at
AoyamaTreehouse
Fashion Show with Guests

Online

Shibuya Hikarie
Fashion Show with Guests

Online

Online
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